SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1 Easter

Sunrise Service 7:30am
Breakfast 8:30am

Egg Hunt 9:00am
Worship 10:00am

Flowers:Lynn and

2

Office closed

3

Altar Guild 6pm

)

5

6

7

SW Conference
Spring Assembly

8:30 am

Yvonne Koenig

Sunday School 9am
Worship 10am
Council 11 am

Flowers: Randy and
Vicki Rinehart

WELCA 7pm

10

Conference Meeting
9am-Noon

11

Quilting Day 9am

12

Bible Study 10am

13

14

15

Sunday School 9am
Worship 10am

Flowers: Altar Guild

16

17

18

19

20

Newsletter
deadline

21

22

Sunday School 9am
Worship 10am

Flowers:

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Sunday School 9am
Worshipl0am

Last Day of

Sunday School
Flowers:

30

18

April 20




