SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 Easter Sunrise Service 7:30am Breakfast 8:30am Egg Hunt 9:00am Worship 10:00am Flowers:Lynn and	2 Office closed	3 Altar Guild 6pm	4	5	6	7 SW Conference Spring Assembly 8:30 am
Yvonne Koenig 8	9	10	11	12	13	14
• Sunday School 9am Worship 10am Council 11 am	9	Conference Meeting 9am-Noon	Quilting Day 9am	Bible Study 10am		14
Flowers: Randy and Vicki Rinehart	WELCA 7pm					
15 Sunday School 9am Worship 10am	16	17	18	19	20	21
Flowers: Altar Guild					Newsletter deadline	
22 Sunday School 9am Worship 10am	23	24	25	26	27	28
Flowers:						
29	30					
Sunday School 9am Worship10am Last Day of Sunday School				April 2018		
Flowers:						